West Coast Reining Horse Assoc.
*Star Spangled Slide
Reno - Sparks Livestock Event center

Judges: S. Schwartzenberger & D. Schwartzenberger...

7/18/2025 8:12:33 PM

17 Class(es):Open Derby & O Derby Nov Hrs Pattern: 14  Exhibitors: 56

Order Exh # Horse Rider Name
1 887 Spooks Big Chex Daphne Foran 04 03 02 O ONH
2 808 Sixtysix San Jo Nathan Ivie ot ONH
3 644 Dollywood Guns Bailey Brooke Richards o1 ONH
4 844 SS Supa Fly Matthew McDowell o4 03 02
5 701 TA Dunit Redhot Ollie Galligan o4 03 02 o
6 672 RR Snova 66 Allison L Yeager 02 01  ONH
7 766 Tinseltowns Magnumpi Val Siegel 0z 01 ONH
8 656 Try To Take My Guns Sean P McBurney o4 03 0 ONH
9 736 Whiz Blu Sky David Bunfill 0z o
10 718 Rio Loveshismercedes Victoria Kershaw 02 o
11 762 CBK Mr Gun Maker Michael E. Boyle 03 02
12 784 SR Rebel In Town Michael D. McEntire o4 03 02
13 708 SS Bewitched Nathan Ivie o ONH
14 842 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell o4 03 02
15 698 Shining Inlike Flinn Matt McAuslan o4 03 02
16 759 Millionaire Eric Laporte o4 03 02 o
17 893 A Hollywood Voodoo Daphne Foran 03 02 01 ONH
18 626 Designed By Ice Ashley Kelkenberg 04 03 02
19 639 TR Close To Perfect Jonath Robles 02
20 896 Smokin Blue Spook S| Haaby ONH
21 906 Gotta Luckymoonstone  Gabe A Davide 03 02
22 805 Exxes And Ohhs Adam Johnson 0z of
23 922 Addys Lil Dream Sean P McBurney o4 03 02
24 889 Snowyte Tom R. Foran 04 03 02 ONH
25 851 The Walla Dream Torri Sims 03 02
26 816 SHR Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 0z o
27 722 Gun In For The Top Michael E. Boyle 02 ONH
28 709 Xtra Dr Dun It Nathan lvie 0z o
29 751 Donttinkerwithdreams Ethan A. Willey 04 03 02
30 918 The Wall Matt McAuslan o4 03 02
31 715 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 03 02
32 650 RufLil Gal David E. Hanson 0z of
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Bringin Da Heat

Ice Ice Whizkey

ND Platinum Master
Gotta Custom Spook
SS ET Fone Home
The Smoke Show

HF Tag Ur It
Douvoodoolikeido
Twisted Playmate
Pearls Lil Dunit
Naturale Woman

A Chics Lucky Nite
Lone Crap Shooter
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SS Go Big Or Go Home
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Snipers Mega Scope
SS Tricky Step
Goodluk Getin My Gun
Heyy Darlin

Spark N Glow

Christian Rammerstorfe
Tiffany L McAuslan
Sean P McBurney
Jonath Robles

Adam Johnson

Ashley Kelkenberg
Jordan McBurney
Michael E. Boyle

Ethan A. Willey

David Bunfill

Val Siegel

Nicole Renick Johnson
Daphne Foran
Jacqueline Michelle Sne
Matthew McDowell
Tom R. Foran

Jonath Robles

Martin Padilla

Jordan McBurney
Victoria Kershaw

Matt McAuslan

Adam Johnson

Joseph P. Sutherland
Gabe A Davide

04

04

04

04

04

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

01

01

(o]

01

01

01

(o]

01

(o]

(o]

(o]

ONH

ONH

ONH

ONH

ONH

ONH

ONH

ONH

ONH

Page 2 of 2



